General information about company

Scrip code 513691

NSE Symbol JMTAUTOLTD

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE988E01036

Name of the company JMT AUTO LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) })Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Partly [No. Of asa % of'total | of ities (IX
Category No. of paid- | shares Total nos. no. of shares of securlties (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid . shares held ‘
Category | of sharcholders | up equity up underlylng (VID) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D) shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1I) (I shares held shares | Receipts (IV)+(V)+ 1957) (VIII) % of
1v) P (V) Classeg: | Class °0
held | (VD) As a % of g W5 | Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) | X cgy
Promoter
(A) l(gcromoter 1 336412200 336412200 | 66.77 336412200 336412200 | 66.77
Group
(B) Public 59859 167419940 167419940 | 33.23 167419940 167419940 | 33.23
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 59860 503832140 503832140 | 100 503832140 503832140 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Shares

Sharecholding , as | Number of
No. Of a % assuming full | [ ockedin | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of h x1q) | otherwise
Shares : Underlying ) shares (XII) | bered (X111) | Number of
Category : Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
Category | of Outstandi Underlying bl securities ( as a As a Asa |heldin
D shareholder | = o> anding Outstanding convertivie percentage of 0 0 -
% of % of
(In) convertible Warrants securities and diluted share 0 0 dematerialized
securities : No. Of : _ No. | total |, () total | form (XIV)
(X1) . | capital) (XT)= (a) | Shares ) Shares
X) Warrants (Xi) o
() (VID+HX) As a % held held
Promoter
(A) & 66.77 336412200 | 100 336412200
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 33.23 160440848
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDhH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 336412200 [ 66.77 | 496853048




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
£ | No. Of | total no. of
Category & £ 1:(1)1 o d Pa.r(tly shares T}? ta n}c;s.l d shares . . |
Name of the | 0% O WY paId 1 pAd= | derlying | 502 MO | catculated | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up ; (VII) = asa %
Shareholders .. | Depository as per
(11I) shares held | equity . (AV)+(V)+ of
@O Receipts SCRR,
(Iv) shares |y VD 1957) (VIII Class Total
held VD ) (VIL) Class eg: X ) Total Voting
R%) As a % of egy rioht
(A+B+C2) gnts
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
Any Other
(d) : 1 336412200 336412200 | 66.77 336412200 336412200 | 66.77
(specify)
Sub-Total
(AY(1) 1 336412200 336412200 | 66.77 336412200 336412200 | 66.77
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 1 336412200 336412200 | 66.77 336412200 336412200 | 66.77
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1 Institutions
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 1 7331838 7331838 1.46 7331838 7331838 1.46
Investors
f];;'lT)Otal 1 7331838 7331838 | 1.46 7331838 7331838 | 1.46
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) Individuals - | 59186 93582944 93582944 | 18.57 93582944 93582944 | 18.57

1.Individual




shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 12 6177670 6177670 | 1.23 6177670 6177670 | 1.23
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Any Other
(e) . 660 60327488 60327488 | 11.97 60327488 60327488 | 11.97
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 59858 160088102 160088102 | 31.77 160088102 160088102 | 31.77
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 59859 167419940 167419940 | 33.23 167419940 167419940 | 33.23
B)2)+B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharecholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 59860 503832140 503832140 | 100 503832140 503832140 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 59860 503832140 503832140 | 100 503832140 503832140 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of

Number of Shares

No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | P'edged or
I;? - Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XIT) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) | Number o
Underlying . . : . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A A :
Sr. Outstanding . L. sa $a |heldin
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of % of % of o
convertible . : 00 00 dematerialized
.. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) No. | total total
securities | i) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa | oy | shores | NO- @) | gro | Torm (XIV)
(X) 5% of (A4B+C2 (a) | Shares Shares
(a) o of ( ) held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(d) 66.77 336412200 | 100 336412200
(Sl‘;b'TOtal (A) 66.77 336412200 | 100 | 336412200
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.77 336412200 | 100 | 336412200
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)X2)
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 1.46 7331838
(SIL;b'TOtal (B) 1.46 7331838
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 18.57 86937872
(a(ii)) 1.23 6177670
(e) 11.97 59993468




Sub-Total (B) 31.77 153109010
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
33.23 160440848
B)=(B)(1)+
B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBC2) 100 496853048
Total 100 336412200 | 66.77 | 496853048

(A+B+C)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AMTEK AUTO LIMITED

PAN (IT)

AAGCA4447E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

336412200

336412200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

336412200

336412200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.77

66.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

336412200

336412200

Class eg:y

Total

336412200

336412200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

66.77

66.77




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

66.77

66.77

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

336412200

336412200

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

336412200

336412200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type

Promoter




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ELARA INDIA OPPORTUNITIES FUND LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AABCE6307N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7331838

7331838

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

7331838

7331838

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.46

1.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7331838

7331838

Class eg:y

Total

7331838

7331838

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.46

1.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.46

1.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7331838

7331838

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Trusts

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VISTRA ITCL
INDIA LTD

MOIZBHAI
HAKIMUDDIN
BORIAWALA

PAN (II)

AAACI6832K

AMQPB2570E

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

89

1

259

|

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

27893641

24624666

19229877

16078698

4000

73130

15000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

27893641

24624666

19229877

16078698

4000

73130

15000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B~+C2)

5.54

4.89

3.82

3.19

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

27893641

24624666

19229877

16078698

4000

73130

15000




Class eg:y

Total

27893641

24624666

19229877

16078698

4000

73130

15000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.54

4.89

3.82

3.19

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.54

4.89

3.82

3.19

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

27813621

24624666

18979877

16078698

73130

15000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

9

10

11

Category

IEPF

IEPF

LLP

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Investor Education & Protection Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

304

660

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11103733

11103733

500

2007607

60327488

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

11103733

11103733

500

2007607

60327488

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.2

2.2

0.4

11.97

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11103733

11103733

500

2007607

60327488

Class eg:y

Total

11103733

11103733

500

2007607

60327488

Total as a % of

2.2

2.2

0.4

11.97




Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.2

2.2

0.4

11.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

11103733

11103733

500

2007607

59993468

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

IEPF




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect®:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



