General information about company						
Scrip code	513691					
NSE Symbol	JMTAUTOLTD					
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED					
ISIN	INE988E01036					
Name of the company	JMT AUTO LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declara	ition			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab	ole I - Sum	ımary	Statemen	t holding o	of specified so	ecurities			
	Category	N OS	No. of	paid- shares up underlying sk	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each c of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held		up underlying Capacitary	Underlying	erlying   shares held   (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	336412200			336412200	66.77	336412200		336412200	66.77
(B)	Public	59859	167419940			167419940	33.23	167419940		167419940	33.23
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	59860	503832140		_	503832140	100	503832140		503832140	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Stateme	nt holding of spe	ecifie	d secui	rities		
	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.77			336412200	100	336412200
(B)	Public				33.23					160440848
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			336412200	66.77	496853048

	r. Category & Nos. Of Name of the Shareholders (III)  Nos. Of shareholders (III)  Fully paid up equity shares held up equity shares held equity sh		fully paid		shares underlying	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of V		ights held in (X)	each
Sr.				Partly paid-				No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
		(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights				
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Promo	oter and Prom	oter Group	•	•	•	•
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	336412200			336412200	66.77	336412200		336412200	66.77
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	336412200			336412200	66.77	336412200		336412200	66.77
(2)	Foreign			-			-	-	-		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	336412200			336412200	66.77	336412200		336412200	66.77
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholdin	g patter	n of the Publi	c shareholder			!	•	!
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	7331838			7331838	1.46	7331838		7331838	1.46
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	7331838			7331838	1.46	7331838		7331838	1.46
(3)	Non-institutio	ns		•	•	•	•		•	•	•
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual	59186	93582944			93582944	18.57	93582944		93582944	18.57

	shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	12	6177670			6177670	1.23	6177670	6177670	1.23
(e)	Any Other (specify)	660	60327488			60327488	11.97	60327488	60327488	11.97
Sub-Total (B)(3)		59858	160088102			160088102	31.77	160088102	160088102	31.77
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		59859	167419940			167419940	33.23	167419940	167419940	33.23
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholdin	g patter	n of the Non	Promoter- No	n Public shareh	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)		59860	503832140			503832140	100	503832140	503832140	100
Total (A+B+C)		59860	503832140			503832140	100	503832140	503832140	100

Т	`able II - Sta	itement sho	wing sharehol	lding pattern of the F	Prom	oter ar	nd Promoto	er Gro	шр
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Outstand Convertile Outstanding Warrants No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.			Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Grou	ıp		
(1)	Indian								
(d)				66.77			336412200	100	336412200
Sub-Total (A) (1)				66.77			336412200	100	336412200
(2)	Foreign							-	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				66.77			336412200	100	336412200
В	Table III - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				1.46					7331838
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.46					7331838
(3)	Non-institutio	ons						=	
(a(i))				18.57					86937872
(a(ii))				1.23					6177670
(e)				11.97					59993468

Sub-Total (B) (3)				31.77					153109010
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				33.23					160440848
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter	:- Nor	n Public	shareholder		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					496853048
Total (A+B+C)				100			336412200	66.77	496853048

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMTEK AUTO LIMITED							
PAN (II)	AAGCA4447E	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	336412200	336412200						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	336412200	336412200						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	66.77	66.77						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	336412200	336412200						
Class eg:y								
Total	336412200	336412200						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	66.77	66.77						

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	66.77	66.77				
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)	336412200	336412200				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	336412200	336412200				
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Foreign Portfolio Investors							
Searial No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ELARA INDIA OPPORTUNITIES FUND LTD	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AABCE6307N	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7331838	7331838						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7331838	7331838						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.46	1.46						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	7331838	7331838						
Class eg:y								
Total	7331838	7331838						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.46	1.46						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.46	1.46			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7331838	7331838			
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Trusts	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		VISTRA ITCL INDIA LTD		MOIZBHAI HAKIMUDDIN BORIAWALA			
PAN (II)		AAACI6832K		AMQPB2570E			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	89	1	259	1	1	2	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	27893641	24624666	19229877	16078698	4000	73130	15000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	27893641	24624666	19229877	16078698	4000	73130	15000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.54	4.89	3.82	3.19	0	0.01	0
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securitie	s (IX)				
Class eg: X	27893641	24624666	19229877	16078698	4000	73130	15000

Class eg:y							
Total	27893641	24624666	19229877	16078698	4000	73130	15000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.54	4.89	3.82	3.19	0	0.01	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.54	4.89	3.82	3.19	0	0.01	0
Number of Locked	in shares (Σ	(II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	27813621	24624666	18979877	16078698	0	73130	15000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Category	IEPF	IEPF	LLP	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Investor Education & Protection Fund			Click here to go back
PAN (II)		ZZZZZ9999Z			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	304	660
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11103733	11103733	500	2007607	60327488
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11103733	11103733	500	2007607	60327488
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.2	2.2	0	0.4	11.97
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	11103733	11103733	500	2007607	60327488
Class eg:y					
Total	11103733	11103733	500	2007607	60327488
Total as a % of	2.2	2.2	0	0.4	11.97

Total Voting rights					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.2	2.2	0	0.4	11.97
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11103733	11103733	500	2007607	59993468
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)			

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	IEPF

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence